
St Francis Xavier Parish - Junction City
St Ignatius Loyola Parish - Kanopolis
Immaculate Conception - Leoville
St Patrick Parish - Lincoln
St John the Evangelist Parish - Logan
Seven Dolors - Manhattan
St Isidore Catholic Student Center - Manhattan
St Thomas More Parish - Manhattan
St Theresa Parish - Mankato
St Anthony Parish - Miltonvale
Immaculate Conception - Minn
St George Parish - Munden
St Francis of Assisi Parish - Munjor
St Joseph Parish - New Almelo
St Francis of Assisi Parish - Norton
St Joseph Parish - Oakley
Sacred Heart Parish - Oberlin
St Patrick Parish - Ogden
St Aloysius Gonzaga Parish - Osborne
Sacred Heart Parish - Park
SS Phillip & James Parish - Phillipsburg
Sacred Heart Parish - Plainville
St Mary Queen of Angels Parish - Russell
St Francis of Assisi Parish - Saint Francis
Sacred Heart Cathedral Parish - Salina
St Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish - Salina
St Mary Queen of the Universe Parish - Salina
St Anthony Parish - Schoenchen
St Martin of Tours Mission - Seguin
Sacred Heart Parish - Selden
Holy Ghost Parish - Sharon Springs
St Mary Parish - Smith Center
Immaculate Conception - Solomon
St Thomas Parish - Stockton
St Boniface Parish - Tipton
St Fidelis Parish - Victoria
St Boniface Parish - Vincent
Christ the King Parish - WaKeeney
St Ann Parish - Walker
St Augustine Parish - Washington
St Wenceslaus Parish - Wilson
No parish relationship

Parish Goals 2023
St Andrew Parish - Abilene
St Paul Parish - Angelus
Our Lady, Help of Christians Parish - Antonino
Sacred Heart Parish - Atwood
St Peter Parish - Aurora
St John Nepomucene Parish - Beardsley
St Edward Parish - Belleville
St John the Baptist Parish - Beloit
St Joseph Parish - Bird City
St Joseph Parish - Brookville
St Catherine Parish - Catharine
SS Peter and Paul Parish - Cawker City
St Michael Parish - Chapman
SS Peter & Paul Parish - Clay Center
St Mary of the Assumption Parish - Clifton
St John the Baptist Parish - Clyde
Sacred Heart Parish - Colby
St Michael Parish - Collyer
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish - Concordia
St Isidore Parish - Cuba
St Joseph Parish - Damar
St Joseph Mission - Dorrance
St Mary Parish - Downs
St Mary Parish - Ellis
St Bernard Parish - Ellsworth
St Columba Parish - Elmo
Sacred Heart Parish - Esbon
St Mary Parish - Glasco
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish - Goodland
St Mary, Help of Christians Parish - Gorham
St Agnes Parish - Grainfield
Sacred Heart Parish - Greenleaf
Immaculate Conception - Grinnell
St Patrick Parish - Gypsum
St John the Baptist Parish - Hanover
Comeau Catholic Campus Center - Hays
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish - Hays
St Joseph Parish - Hays
St Nicholas of Myra Parish - Hays
St John the Evangelist Parish - Herington
Assumption of Mary Parish - Herndon
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish - Hill City
St Mary Parish - Holyrood
St Phillip Parish - Hope
St Frances Cabrini Parish - Hoxie

$40,200.00
$14,300.00

$6,000.00
$29,500.00

$7,900.00
$7,200.00

$43,400.00
$39,300.00

$7,900.00
$2,700.00

$14,700.00
$6,400.00

$12,900.00
$71,300.00
$25,100.00
$28,300.00
$83,500.00
$15,000.00
$50,600.00

$7,800.00
$11,800.00

$7,600.00
$9,900.00

$13,500.00
$20,100.00

$1,300.00
$5,500.00
$8,200.00

$18,300.00
$10,200.00

$9,400.00
$3,600.00
$7,900.00

$19,200.00
$16,300.00

$6,000.00
$210,300.00

$54,300.00
$51,300.00

$7,800.00
$10,300.00
$18,700.00

$3,400.00
$6,600.00

$48,500.00 Total: $2,400,300.00

$39,700.00
$12,500.00

$7,400.00
$13,500.00

$5,300.00
$93,000.00

$111,200.00
$171,200.00

$2,400.00
$3,300.00

$12,400.00
$4,200.00
$8,400.00

$12,100.00
$46,500.00
$44,900.00

$8,600.00
$1,100.00
$7,400.00

$11,400.00
$14,600.00
$17,100.00
$36,900.00

$2,500.00
$58,800.00
$85,500.00

$249,400.00
$3,700.00
$4,800.00
$3,100.00

$24,700.00
$8,800.00

$18,800.00
$13,800.00
$11,400.00
$21,600.00

$1,300.00
$18,600.00
$18,500.00
$10,400.00

$8,000.00
$57,700.00

 


