

St Phillip Parish - Hope

St Frances Cabrini Parish - Hoxie

St Andrew Parish - Abilene	\$40,200.00	St Francis Xavier Parish - Junction City	\$39,700.00
St Paul Parish - Angelus	\$14,300.00	St Ignatius Loyola Parish - Kanopolis	\$12,500.00
Our Lady, Help of Christians Parish - Antonino	\$6,000.00	Immaculate Conception - Leoville	\$7,400.00
Sacred Heart Parish - Atwood	\$29,500.00	St Patrick Parish - Lincoln	\$13,500.00
St Peter Parish - Aurora	\$7,900.00	St John the Evangelist Parish - Logan	\$5,300.00
St John Nepomucene Parish - Beardsley	\$7,200.00	Seven Dolors - Manhattan	\$93,000.00
St Edward Parish - Belleville	\$43,400.00	St Isidore Catholic Student Center - Manhattan	\$111,200.00
St John the Baptist Parish - Beloit	\$39,300.00	St Thomas More Parish - Manhattan	\$171,200.00
St Joseph Parish - Bird City	\$7,900.00	St Theresa Parish - Mankato	\$2,400.00
St Joseph Parish - Brookville	\$2,700.00	St Anthony Parish - Miltonvale	\$3,300.00
St Catherine Parish - Catharine	\$14,700.00	Immaculate Conception - Minn	\$12,400.00
SS Peter and Paul Parish - Cawker City	\$6,400.00	St George Parish - Munden	\$4,200.00
St Michael Parish - Chapman	\$12,900.00	St Francis of Assisi Parish - Munjor	\$8,400.00
SS Peter & Paul Parish - Clay Center	\$71,300.00	St Joseph Parish - New Almelo	\$12,100.00
St Mary of the Assumption Parish - Clifton	\$25,100.00	St Francis of Assisi Parish - Norton	\$46,500.00
St John the Baptist Parish - Clyde	\$28,300.00	St Joseph Parish - Oakley	\$44,900.00
Sacred Heart Parish - Colby	\$83,500.00	Sacred Heart Parish - Oberlin	\$8,600.00
St Michael Parish - Collyer	\$15,000.00	St Patrick Parish - Ogden	\$1,100.00
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish - Concordia	\$50,600.00	St Aloysius Gonzaga Parish - Osborne	\$7,400.00
St Isidore Parish - Cuba	\$7,800.00	Sacred Heart Parish - Park	\$11,400.00
St Joseph Parish - Damar	\$11,800.00	SS Phillip & James Parish - Phillipsburg	\$14,600.00
St Joseph Mission - Dorrance	\$7,600.00	Sacred Heart Parish - Plainville	\$17,100.00
St Mary Parish - Downs	\$9,900.00	St Mary Queen of Angels Parish - Russell	\$36,900.00
St Mary Parish - Ellis	\$13,500.00	St Francis of Assisi Parish - Saint Francis	\$2,500.00
St Bernard Parish - Ellsworth	\$20,100.00	Sacred Heart Cathedral Parish - Salina	\$58,800.00
St Columba Parish - Elmo	\$1,300.00	St Elizabeth Ann Seton Parish - Salina	\$85,500.00
Sacred Heart Parish - Esbon	\$5,500.00	St Mary Queen of the Universe Parish - Salina	\$249,400.00
St Mary Parish - Glasco	\$8,200.00	St Anthony Parish - Schoenchen	\$3,700.00
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Parish - Goodland	\$18,300.00	St Martin of Tours Mission - Seguin	\$4,800.00
St Mary, Help of Christians Parish - Gorham	\$10,200.00	Sacred Heart Parish - Selden	\$3,100.00
St Agnes Parish - Grainfield	\$9,400.00	Holy Ghost Parish - Sharon Springs	\$24,700.00
Sacred Heart Parish - Greenleaf	\$3,600.00	St Mary Parish - Smith Center	\$8,800.00
Immaculate Conception - Grinnell	\$7,900.00	Immaculate Conception - Solomon	\$18,800.00
St Patrick Parish - Gypsum	\$19,200.00	St Thomas Parish - Stockton	\$13,800.00
St John the Baptist Parish - Hanover	\$16,300.00	St Boniface Parish - Tipton	\$11,400.00
Comeau Catholic Campus Center - Hays	\$6,000.00	St Fidelis Parish - Victoria	\$21,600.00
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish - Hays	\$210,300.00	St Boniface Parish - Vincent	\$1,300.00
St Joseph Parish - Hays	\$54,300.00	Christ the King Parish - WaKeeney	\$18,600.00
St Nicholas of Myra Parish - Hays	\$51,300.00	St Ann Parish - Walker	\$18,500.00
St John the Evangelist Parish - Herington	\$7,800.00	St Augustine Parish - Washington	\$10,400.00
Assumption of Mary Parish - Herndon	\$10,300.00	St Wenceslaus Parish - Wilson	\$8,000.00
Immaculate Heart of Mary Parish - Hill City	\$18,700.00	No parish relationship	\$57,700.00
St Mary Parish - Holyrood	\$3,400.00		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

\$6,600.00

\$48,500.00

Total: \$2,400,300.00